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YOUR GUIDE TO THE 2024 FEE STRUCTURE AND PAYMENT OPTIONS

SA INTERNATIONAL
APPLICANTS APPLICANTS
APPLICATION FEE R 580.00 R 3,200.00
(PAID WHEN APPLYING)
LATE APPLICATION FEE R 890.00 R 4,600.00
(for Applications received after 8 December)

TUITION FEES 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year
REGISTRATION FEE R14,800.00 R 11,800.00 R 11,800.00
TUTION FEE
TUTION FEES o R 78,900.00 R 78,900.00 R 78,900.00

TOTAL TUITION FEES R 93,700.00 R 90,700.00 R 90,700.00
RESOURCE LEVY R 7,700.00 R 7,700.00 R 7,700.00

* PERLEGO LIBRARY & CAMPUS RESOURCES
ART, DESIGN & SEWING KIT R 6,100.00

* ESTIMATED COST FROM SUPPLIER

TOTAL (incl. kits)

R 107,500.00

R 98,400.00

R 98,400.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS
. . . |
ANNUALLY BI-ANNUAL TERMLY MONTHLY
FEES PAID IN FULL BY: PAID FIRST WEEK OF 1 FEBRUARY - 1 NOVEMBER
-17 DECEMBER 2023 ESCHLERHY (PAYMENT BY 1st OF EACH MONTH)
R 72 588 00 1 FEBRUARY 2024
LT R 39,450.00 R 19,725.00 R 7,940.00
-31 JANUARY 2024 1 JULY 2024 (QUARTERLY) (incudes R50 admin fee)
R 74,955.00 R 39,450.00
(5% DISCOUNT)
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2024 ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
The following are the additional costs which may be incurred during the year.

Students will need a domestic sewing machine and an overlocker. DAF recommends the
the Elna brand where you will recieve a 5% discount as a DAF student. (eina cavendish Square).
The machines can be purchased through DAF, where Elna delivers directly to the campus.
*Sewing machine (model 240ex) at R5,690

*Overlocker (model 664) at R9,175
(Prices as of March 2023)

Students have access to the DAF computer lab, however, it is advisable that each student
obtain a laptop with the specifications in order to run the design programs. The minimum
requirements for a laptop can be found on the Adobe website. Laptops are compulsory.

The Creative Cloud licence which offers access to all Adobe design programs can be

purchased through our service provider at a student discount of R3,699.00 vat incl.
(Dependant on the rate of exchange at the time of purchase.)

DAF has printing facilities and stock of calico fabric for garment mock-ups. The cost of
fabric and printing for the year is estimated at R2,500. Printing credits and mock-up fabric
are available to purchase from DAF during the year.

BANKING DETAILS:

DESIGN ACADEMY OF FASHION

STANDARD BANK CLAREMONT 025109
CHEQUE ACCOUNT 071881905

SWIFT ADDRESS SBZAZAJJ

REFERENCE STUDENT FULL NAME
(FOR APPLICATION PAYMENT INCLUDE YEAR APPLYING FOR)
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